Al Areas
Aber deen
Al aska

Al buquer que
Bem dj i
Billings
California
Nashvil | e
Navaj o

Gkl ahoma
Phoeni x
Port | and

Tucson

SERVI CE UNI TS

Tot al

151

18

13

8

26

21

8

12

10

16

2

* Health | ocations are excl uded.

** Al aska Native Medical
Hospitals for Al
Hospitals for Al aska Area -

v Village dinics
| - Tribally operated facilities under Title I,
Il - Tribally operat ed facilities under Title I11,

Areas -

IHS 36, Tribal
IHS 0, Tribal

Title Il
Title Il

I HS AND TRI BALLY OPERATED SERVI CE UNI TS AND MEDI CAL FACI LI TI ES*
BY TYPE AND AREA AS OF OCTCBER 1, 1998

HOSPI TAL* * HEALTH CENTERS HEALT?%G_(':(EI;_I'ERS HEALTH STATI ONS

I HS Tri bal Total IHS Tribal Total IHS Tribal Total |HS Tribal Total I HS Tribal
[T [N Lo [

66 85 49 37 3 9 218 58 97 63 7 4 1 2 280 44 65 171
13 5 8 8 0 © 14 8 6 0 2 1 1 0 15 12 3 0

1 8 7 1 1 5 27 0 2 25 0 0 0 0 160v. 0 5v 155v
7 1 5 5 0 0 12 9 3 0 1 1 0 O 7 7 0 O
3 10 2 2 0 0 26 2 15 9 0 0 0 0 13 2 7 4
6 2 3 3 0 0 9 6 O 3 0 0O 0 © 6 3 0 3
0 26 0 0O 0 0O 33 0 32 1 0 0 0 O 18 0 18 O
1 20 2 1 0 1 18 0 17 1 1 0 0 1 8 0 5 3
8 0 6 6 0 0 7 7 0 0 1 1 0 0 14 14 O 0
9 3 7 4 1 2 38 11 9 18 1 0O 0 1 0O 0 O O
7 3 8 6 1 1 13 5 8 0 0 0 O 0 10 4 5 1
9 7 0 0 0 O 18 7 5 6 1 1 0 0 27 0 22 5
2 0 1 1 0 0 3 3 0 O 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0
Center becane Tribally operated as of Jan. 1, 1999, resulting in the follow ng changes:

P.L. 93-638, Self-Determnation Contracts
P.L. 93-638, Self-CGovernance Conpacts



